Overview
For crystal-clear images designed to provide ideal
security surveillance, UltraView™ LCD High-Resolution
Monitors from GE Security represent a leading video
surveillance solution for a wide range of applications.
Available in 17-inch, 19-inch, 20-inch, 26-inch, 32-inch
and 42-inch models, these high-performance LCD flat
panel monitors come equipped with 3D comb filters

AC100 - 240V,
50/60Hz
DC12V adapter
(Auto Switching)
AC100 - 240V,
50/60Hz
DC12V adapter
(Auto Switching)
AC110 - 240V,
50/60Hz
AC110 - 240V,
50/60Hz
AC110 - 240V,
50/60Hz
Ordering Information
GEL-17SV UltraView™ LCD 17" Monitor, 1280 x 1024, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-19SV UltraView LCD 19" Monitor, 1280 x 1024, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-20SV UltraView LCD 20" Monitor, 800 x 600, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-26SV UltraView LCD 26" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-32SV UltraView LCD 32" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
GEL-42SV UltraView LCD 42" Monitor, 1366 x 768, BNC, VGA, S-Video, DVI, Audio
901-3129  2009/01  (55954)
North America
T	 (503) 885-5700
T	 888-GE-SECURITY